

49979.3.1

TIP NO HE-0004
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CMGC.

0.000 MILES

TWO INTERCHANGES ON US-421.

AMES CONSTRUCTION INC
BURNSVILLE, MN

CONTRACT ITEMS

0001	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) CASTING SUPPLY	Lump Sum	34,769.89
0002	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) ELASTOMERIC BEARING ASSEMBLY SUPPLY	Lump Sum	41,893.24
0003	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) HDPE PIPE SUPPLY	Lump Sum	63,281.19
0004	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) INTERMEDIATE DIAPHRAGMS SUPPLY	Lump Sum	40,187.60
0005	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) MSE WALL SUPPLY	Lump Sum	197,183.42
0006	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) PRECAST DRAINAGE STRUCTURE SUPPLY	Lump Sum	183,876.11
0007	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) PRECAST GIRDER SUPPLY	Lump Sum	630,571.72
0008	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) REINFORDED CONCRETE PIPE SUPPLY	Lump Sum	356,952.55
0009	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) SIP DECK SUPPLY	Lump Sum	47,833.55
0010	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) WELDED STEEL PIPE SUPPLY	Lump Sum	62,167.75

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1,658,717.02

CONTRACT ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1,658,717.02

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

AMES CONSTRUCTION INC 1 1,658,717.02

50338.3.1

TIP NO HE-0005
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CMGC.

0.760 MILES

PIEDMONT TRIAD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT.

JOINT VENTURE APAC-ATLANTIC,
INC/SMITH-ROWE, LLC JV
GREENSBORO, NC

CONTRACT ITEMS

0001	0000400000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum			292,485.00
0002	0000900000-N	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (LS) MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum			2,196,509.04
0003	0008000000-E	200	SUPP CLEARING & GRUBBING	0.5	ACR	25,128.71	12,564.36
0004	0036000000-E	225	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	4,400	CY	34.82	153,208.00
0005	0063000000-N	SP	GRADING	Lump Sum			2,085,159.78
0006	0134000000-E	240	DRAINAGE DITCH EXCAVATION	1,600	CY	14.92	23,872.00
0007	0141000000-E	240	BERM DITCH CONSTRUCTION	500	LF	8.52	4,260.00
0008	0156000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	4,000	SY	7.45	29,800.00
0009	0194000000-E	265	SELECT GRANULAR MATL, CLASS III	1,000	CY	64.07	64,070.00
0010	0196000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	1,250	SY	3.81	4,762.50
0011	0318000000-E	300	FND CONDIT MATL MINOR STRS	700	TON	47.43	33,201.00
0012	0320000000-E	300	FND CONDIT GEOTEXTILE	2,450	SY	5.67	13,891.50
0013	0342000000-E	310	*** SIDE DRAIN PIPE (30")	120	LF	149.99	17,998.80
0014	0343000000-E	310	15" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	316	LF	95.28	30,108.48
0015	0344000000-E	310	18" SIDE DRAIN PIPE	276	LF	100.74	27,804.24
0016	0348000000-E	310	*** SIDE DRAIN PIPE ELBOW (15")	10	EA	1,017.57	10,175.70
0017	0348000000-E	310	*** SIDE DRAIN PIPE ELBOW (18")	2	EA	1,104.03	2,208.06
0018	0354000000-E	310	**** RC PIPE CULV ***** (24", V)	228	LF	159.24	36,306.72
0019	0366000000-E	310	15" RC PIPE CULV III	324	LF	105.35	34,133.40
0020	0378000000-E	310	24" RC PIPE CULV III	56	LF	148.62	8,322.72
0021	0384000000-E	310	30" RC PIPE CULV III	24	LF	214.93	5,158.32
0022	0448000000-E	310	**** RCP CULV CLASS IV (54")	112	LF	912.72	102,224.64
0023	0448200000-E	310	15" RCP CULV CLASS IV	2,608	LF	101.31	264,216.48
0024	0448300000-E	310	18" RCP CULV CLASS IV	160	LF	103.72	16,595.20
0025	0448400000-E	310	24" RCP CULV CLASS IV	424	LF	129.67	54,980.08
0026	0448500000-E	310	30" RCP CULV CLASS IV	1,132	LF	155.16	175,641.12
0027	0448600000-E	310	36" RCP CULV CLASS IV	772	LF	198.62	153,334.64
0028	0448700000-E	310	42" RCP CULV CLASS IV	124	LF	269.71	33,444.04
0029	0995000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	1,015	LF	45.70	46,385.50
0030	1099500000-E	505	SHALLOW UNDERCUT	1,500	CY	13.60	20,400.00
0031	1111000000-E	SP	CLASS IV AGGREGATE STABILIZATION	3,000	TON	50.95	152,850.00
0032	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	250	TON	54.09	13,522.50
0033	1491000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0C	30	TON	459.22	13,776.60
0034	1503000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C	12	TON	348.91	4,186.92
0035	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	9	TON	450.45	4,054.05
0036	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2.5	TON	970.33	2,425.83

50338.3.1

TIP NO HE-0005
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 CMGC.

0.760 MILES

PIEDMONT TRIAD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT.

JOINT VENTURE APAC-ATLANTIC,
 INC/SMITH-ROWE, LLC JV
 GREENSBORO, NC

0037	2022000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN EXCAVATION	175	CY	27.79	4,863.25
0038	2026000000-E	815	GEOTEXTILE FOR SUBSURF DRNS	285	SY	6.07	1,729.95
0039	2033000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN FINE AGGREGATE	125	CY	87.69	10,961.25
0040	2036000000-E	815	SUBDRAIN COARSE AGGREGATE	50	CY	96.57	4,828.50
0041	2044000000-E	815	6" PERF SUBDRN PIPE	225	LF	6.17	1,388.25
0042	2070000000-N	815	SUBDRN PIPE OUTLET	2	EA	619.08	1,238.16
0043	2077000000-E	815	6" OUTLET PIPE	40	LF	9.09	363.60
0044	2220000000-E	838	REINFORCED ENDWALLS	5	CY	2,282.26	11,411.30
0045	2253000000-E	840	PIPE COLLARS	0.66	CY	4,648.26	3,067.85
0046	2286000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	80	EA	4,628.12	370,249.60
0047	2297000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	10.55	CY	4,703.00	49,616.65
0048	2308000000-E	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	73.9	LF	678.14	50,114.55
0049	2364000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.16 STD	2	EA	2,565.25	5,130.50
0050	2364200000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.20 STD	3	EA	2,501.12	7,503.36
0051	2365000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.22 STD	6	EA	2,492.80	14,956.80
0052	2366000000-N	840	FRAME W/2GRTS 840.24 STD	2	EA	2,496.37	4,992.74
0053	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E)	9	EA	1,359.15	12,232.35
0054	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (F)	37	EA	1,359.15	50,288.55
0055	2374000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G)	16	EA	1,359.15	21,746.40
0056	2396000000-N	840	FRAME W/COVER STD 840.54	6	EA	1,085.98	6,515.88
0057	2875000000-N	859	CONVERT CB TO DI	1	EA	3,427.01	3,427.01
0058	3380000000-E	862	TEMP STL BM GUARDRAIL	1,400	LF	13.32	18,648.00
0059	3389150000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL END UNITS ***** (CAT-1)	3	EA	1,221.00	3,663.00
0060	3389150000-N	SP	TEMP GDRL END UNITS ***** (TL-3)	3	EA	2,442.00	7,326.00
0061	3420000000-E	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (LF) REINSTALL EXISTING CABLE GUIDERAIL	680	LF	14.43	9,812.40
0062	3420000000-E	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (LF) REMOVE EXISTING CABLE GUIDERAIL	680	LF	3.33	2,264.40
0063	3435000000-N	SP	GENERIC GUARDRAIL ITEM (EA) RELOCATE CABLE GUIDERAIL ANCHOR UNIT	2	EA	2,220.00	4,440.00
0064	3628000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS I	200	TON	65.83	13,166.00
0065	3635000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS II	800	TON	68.42	54,736.00
0066	3649000000-E	876	RIP RAP, CLASS B	500	TON	62.73	31,365.00
0067	3656000000-E	876	GEOTEXTILE FOR DRAINAGE	2,000	SY	4.00	8,000.00
0068	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	232	SF	7.23	1,677.36
0069	4402000000-E	SP	HIGH VISIBILITY STAT SIGNS	176	SF	9.30	1,636.80
0070	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	208	SF	15.43	3,209.44
0071	4407000000-E	SP	HIGH VISIBILITY PORT SIGNS	861	SF	15.61	13,440.21

50338.3.1

TIP NO HE-0005
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
CMGC.

0.760 MILES

PIEDMONT TRIAD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT.

JOINT VENTURE APAC-ATLANTIC,
INC/SMITH-ROWE, LLC JV
GREENSBORO, NC

0072	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	15	SF	9.25	138.75
0073	4415000000-N	1115	FLASHING ARROW BOARD	6	EA	4,881.64	29,289.84
0074	4420000000-N	1120	PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN	5	EA	11,821.70	59,108.50
0075	4422000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	10	DAY	88.87	888.70
0076	4432000000-N	SP	HIGH VISIBILITY DRUMS	300	EA	107.61	32,283.00
0077	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	50	EA	47.29	2,364.50
0078	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	36	LF	39.11	1,407.96
0079	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	135	DAY	596.14	80,478.90
0080	4465000000-N	1160	TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHIONS	11	EA	9,257.53	101,832.83
0081	4470000000-N	1160	REM & RES CRASH CUSHION	2	EA	2,845.83	5,691.66
0082	4480000000-N	1165	TMA	4	EA	29,149.16	116,596.64
0083	4485000000-E	1170	PORT CONC BARRIER	4,450	LF	43.19	192,195.50
0084	4500000000-E	1170	REM & RES PORT CONC BARRIER	500	LF	19.55	9,775.00
0085	4510000000-N	1190	LAW ENFORCEMENT	1,440	HR	77.70	111,888.00
0086	4516000000-N	1180	SKINNY DRUM	100	EA	45.23	4,523.00
0087	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) DOUBLE LANE CLOSURE	20	EA	1,975.80	39,516.00
0088	4600000000-N	SP	GENERIC TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM (EA) SINGLE LANE CLOSURE	30	EA	1,698.30	50,949.00
0089	5255000000-N	1413	PORTABLE LIGHTING	Lump Sum			88,435.99
0090	6000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	16,725	LF	3.44	57,534.00
0091	6006000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL A	90	TON	65.32	5,878.80
0092	6009000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	2,465	TON	72.37	178,392.05
0093	6012000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	1,750	TON	73.65	128,887.50
0094	6015000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	25.5	ACR	1,221.00	31,135.50
0095	6018000000-E	1620	SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	1,400	LB	1.99	2,786.00
0096	6021000000-E	1620	FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	8	TON	1,554.00	12,432.00
0097	6024000000-E	1622	TEMPORARY SLOPE DRAINS	970	LF	23.37	22,668.90
0098	6029000000-E	SP	SAFETY FENCE	320	LF	2.33	745.60
0099	6030000000-E	1630	SILT EXCAVATION	10,380	CY	19.46	201,994.80
0100	6036000000-E	1631	MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	23,425	SY	1.95	45,678.75
0101	6037000000-E	SP	COIR FIBER MAT	100	SY	5.38	538.00
0102	6038000000-E	SP	PERM SOIL REINF MAT	1,350	SY	6.94	9,369.00
0103	6042000000-E	1632	1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	3,635	LF	6.66	24,209.10
0104	6070000000-N	1639	SPECIAL STILLING BASINS	2	EA	823.55	1,647.10
0105	6071012000-E	SP	COIR FIBER WATTLE	1,300	LF	14.43	18,759.00
0106	6071013000-E	SP	WATTLE BARRIER	260	LF	18.87	4,906.20
0107	6071020000-E	SP	POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	790	LB	8.88	7,015.20
0108	6071030000-E	1640	COIR FIBER BAFFLE	1,895	LF	8.60	16,297.00
0109	6071050000-E	SP	*** SKIMMER (1-1/2")	6	EA	1,766.93	10,601.58

50338.3.1

Sep 12, 2022

C204781

TIP NO HE-0005
 FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 CMGC.

0.760 MILES

PIEDMONT TRIAD INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT.

JOINT VENTURE APAC-ATLANTIC,
 INC/SMITH-ROWE, LLC JV
 GREENSBORO, NC

0110	6071050000-E	SP	*** SKIMMER (2")	5	EA	1,909.46	9,547.30
0111	6084000000-E	1660	SEEDING AND MULCHING	24	ACR	3,102.45	74,458.80
0112	6087000000-E	1660	MOWING	21	ACR	138.75	2,913.75
0113	6090000000-E	1661	SEED FOR REPAIR SEEDING	300	LB	3.61	1,083.00
0114	6093000000-E	1661	FERT FOR REPAIR SEEDING	1	TON	1,554.00	1,554.00
0115	6096000000-E	1662	SEED FOR SUPP SEEDING	550	LB	3.61	1,985.50
0116	6108000000-E	1665	FERTILIZER TOPDRESSING	16.5	TON	1,443.00	23,809.50
0117	6111000000-E	SP	IMPERVIOUS DIKE	70	LF	214.50	15,015.00
0118	6114500000-N	1667	SPECIALIZED HAND MOWING	10	MHR	77.70	777.00
0119	6114800000-N	SP	MANUAL LITTER REMOVAL	12	MHR	189.94	2,279.28
0120	6114900000-E	SP	LITTER DISPOSAL	2	TON	1,906.25	3,812.50
0121	6117000000-N	SP	RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	75	EA	277.50	20,812.50
0122	6117500000-N	SP	CONC WASHOUT STRUCTURE	4	EA	652.47	2,609.88
0123	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE	18	EA	366.51	6,597.18
0124	6132000000-N	SP	GENERIC EROSION CONTROL ITEM (EA) FABRIC INSERT INLET PROTECTION DEVICE CLEANOUT	54	EA	211.41	11,416.14
0125	8853000000-E	SP	GENERIC RET WALL ITEM (CY) CLASS A CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL #1)	21.5	CY	2,214.13	47,603.80
0126	8853000000-E	SP	GENERIC RET WALL ITEM (CY) CLASS A CONCRETE (RETAINING WALL #2)	55	CY	1,856.51	102,108.05

CONTRACT TOTAL	TOTAL	8,991,271.36
CONTRACT ITEMS	SUB-TOTAL	8,991,271.36

BIDDERS IN ORDER

CONTRACT TOTAL

JOINT VENTURE APAC-ATLANTIC, INC/SMITH-ROWE, LLC JV	1	8,991,271.36
---	---	--------------